
1000022660WPS137D6S-EPA

21/05/13

1/1

GEN-SET  MODEL :   WPS144D6S-EPA

    ENGINE MODEL :     1106D-E70TAG2

CONTROLLER MODEL: DSE-7420 MKII

VOLTAGE: 208V/3P

FREQUENCY: 60 Hz

FULL LOAD CURRENT: 469A

The connecting diagram of DSE-7420 MKII controller for diesel Gen-set

8765431 2

A

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

C

D

E

F

87631 2

Approved

SheetDrg.No

Proofread

Checked

Item Name Date

Designer

Edition

1821

2.0

Item Name Date

Apellation

6

-VE

BATTERY

09

+

CONSTANT

VOLTAGE

13

00

ALT

CHARGING

ALTERNATOR

D+

+

-

+

12V

-

BATTERY

ISOLATOR

SWITCH

15

KYE

S.W.

04

3

PS

CRANK

SM1

PS

17

17

38

4

F
U

E
L

FUEL

03

51

10

+VE

CT1

45 46

CT2

47

CT3

49

N

48

COM

37

U

38

V

Generator Voltage

39

W

40

N

F1

(2A)

F2

(2A)

F3

(2A)

TA3

TA2

TA1

G

39 40 41 0 21 22 23 24

2

01

1

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 19 21 22 23 24 2520

2
1

5
5

5
8

5
5

4
0

4
1

3
9

0

2
1

11

12

13

USB

-

55

58

LIGHT

CHARGE

0036

78

L1

L2

L3

N

PE

U

V

W

N

PE

Generator Current

A

B

SCR

RS485

CHG ALT

LAMP

FUSE

POWER TERMINAL

CIRCUIT BREAKER

PANEL LAMP SWITCH

:1

:2

TO ENGINE CONNECTOR

TO ATS CONNECTOR

?

START

MOTOR

Gen-set Controller DSE 7420 MKII

FUEL

K1

36

PLC control GEN close

35 34 33

PLC control Mains close

41

R

42

S

Mains Voltage

43

T

44

N

987654

54 51 55 56 57 58

TO ATS  outlet connecting wiring diagram

36

16

36

R
E

M
O

T
E

 
S

T
A

R
T

14

BATTERY

(16A)

CB

1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

6

1
4

0
1

0
1

3
7

3
5

0
3

1
4

0
3

1
4

5
8

27 28 29 30 3126

 CHARGER

32 33 34 3518

1
7

1
7

1
6

2
1

5
5

5
8

5
5

4
0

4
1

3
9

0

2
1

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

1
4

0
1

0
1

3
7

3
5

0
3

1
4

0
3

1
4

5
8

1
7

1
7

1
6

?

TO REMOTE START CONNECTOR

MCB 500A 3P

2

1

R
S

2
3
2

17

STOP

EMER.

K1

LIGHT

PANEL

SWITCH

LIGHT

PANEL

:1

:2

19

14

7

46

56 17

S3

14

50

14

PE

47

F
U

E
L

C
O

M

LOW

COOLANT

LEVEL

FUEL

LEVEL

SENSOR

SENSOR

GROUND

H

ENGINE  ECU

SCRL

ECM  CAN

10
6

18

120

72

73

20 21 22

INPUT

17 (+)

00 (-)

wire No.
J1 connector (gray)

  ECM POWER SUPPLY & WIRING

7 / 8 / 15 / 16

1 / 2 / 3 / 9 / 10

0140

3418

TIMER

CRANK

T
o

 
E

C
M

 
J
1

-
1

8
#

34

24 25
26

F4

(2A)

53

16

EMER

DOOR

FUEL

5

37

02

3748

3535

35

T
O

 
E

C
U

 
J
1

-
3

5
#

T
O

 
E

C
U

 
J
1

-
4

8
#

J1:CNT16-3AT  

34 Y 1.5

46 Y 0.75

37 Gr 1.5

17A  R 1.5

17 R 1.5

17C  R 1.5

72(320) BL 0.75

35 Y 1.5

38 GW 2.5

50 V 0.75

09 LB 1.0

04 W 2.5

47 YG 1.5

00 B 2.5

73(321) W 0.75

01 R 1.5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8 9

10

11

12

13

14

PE

1516

17 18

shielded(322) 0.75

17B  R 1.5

1353

1278 0746

11

9

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

1
4

1
4

1
4

1
4

K2

T
O

 
E

C
U

 
:
5

7

K2

T
O

 
G

L
O

W
 
P

L
U

G
S

20 74

2
0

7
4

2
0

7
4

SHIELDED

J2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

55 5800 10 56 5754 51

STOP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TERMINAL LAYOUT

AutoCAD SHX Text
?


	图纸和视图
	模型


